VVINS AN A AN A A AN A AN AN AN AN AN ANV

\ 0\
X 3‘ X 3‘
';"}‘ Ramadan Day Date Khatmi-Sehre Iftar 7{}‘
WMl| o1 | Tue | 12/03/24  5:24AM | 6:37PM ERAN L Ve | N A B et
{3 )g/u N )w DIVA(
A1 02 | wed 13/03/24  5:23AM | 6:38 PM o )AL A0

% 03 |Thu | 14/03/24| s21aM | eepm| | Masjid/Daar-us-Sunnah ‘{‘lg

" .‘ & Lalpora & y‘ A
" " 04 Fri 15/03/24 5:20 AM 6:39 PM " "
% 05 |sat | 16/03/24  5:18AM | 6:40 PM %
t{'}l 06 Sun  17/03/24  5:17AM  6:41PM V{\}J
': :‘ 07 Mon | 18/03/24 5:15 AM 6:42 PM ': :‘
:m 08 Tue 19/03/24 5:14 AM 6:42 PM 1445 AH /2024 CE 3:}:
ﬁ 5 (| 09 |Wed|20/03/24| 5:12AM | 6:43PM ﬁ 5 .
'{:g 10 Thu 21/03/24 5:11 AM 6:44 PM '{:g
‘:ﬁ‘ 11 Fri 22/03/24 5:10 AM 6:45 PM Increase In The Mentioned Table ‘: =‘

. . Baramulla,Tangmarg, %
ball 12 st 23/03/24  509AM | 6i46PM o cange) | I

% 13 Sun | 24/03/24 5:07 AM 6:47 PM (1 Minute) %

A :‘ ‘ 14 Mon 25/03/24 5:06 AM 6:47 PM (2 Minute) a :‘

\/ \/
‘;:? 15 | Tue | 26/03/24 | 5:04AM | 6:48 PM (3 Minute) ‘;:?

YN 16 Wed | 27/03/24  5:03AM  6:49 PM N

W/ Decrease In The Mentioned Table W/
% 17 Thu 28/03/24 5:01 AM 6:50 PM Srinagar,Budgam (1 Minute) %
A

18 Fri ~ 29/03/24 5:00 AM  6:50 PM (2 Minute) ‘: = ‘
Harmukh,Awantipora

19 Sat 30/03/24 4:58 AM 6:51 PM ﬁ

) ) Islamabad(Anantnag) . oy

20 Sun 31/03/24 4:57 AM 6:52 PM (3 Minute) %

» >
1/ U/ WL/
faVa\ L2Vl

2| 21 [Mon | 01/04/24| 4:55AM | 6:52PM @ Minute) | | ; =\
g:g 22 Tue | 02/04/24  ASIAM | GSIPM | oo g ;I:g
e 23 Wed | 03/04/24 4:52 AM 6:54 PM oh
m 24 Thu  04/04/24 4:50 AM  6:55 PM m
Sty 25 Fri 05/04/24 4:49 AM 6:55 PM Sty
‘ ‘ MasjidDSLP ‘ ‘
Sud | 26 Sat 06/04/24 4:47 AM  6:56 PM b
A

27 Sun | 07/04/24 4:46 AM 6:57 PM
28 Mon 08/04/24 4:44 AM 6:58 PM
29 Tue | 09/04/24 4:43 AM 6:58 PM
30 Wed 10/04/24 4:41 AM 6:59 PM

N
Daarussunnahlalpora.com V "
Masjiddaarussunnahlalpora %
\\/
WM
Daarussunnahlalpora@gmail.com ' ‘

()

WM

— Y , ) e — Y, -, . Q™ Y -— Y _, — . ) — Y , U — Y , —
N D N D D D D D D D D D D 4
) ‘r L) QP <P D L) Qv L L L) QP D D J/ {

P00

—~— v‘
N/
=\

4

4
e

4

L/
P~



